
 

2023-24  Idylwylde Ladies Daytime Curling Schedule 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Fun Fest Days 
 

•  Tues. Oct. 17     Beginner’s session and/or Fun drill stations  
•  Thurs.   Oct. 19     Beginner’s Session and/or Shoot Out Competition 
•  Tues.  Oct. 24     “Funspiel” (Pizza Day) 
 
• Tuesday Ladies Squad Curling – Tuesday, October 31, 2023 - April 9, 2024 (details to follow) 
 
• Super Curler Draw – John E. Smith Realty – Thursday, October 26- November 9, 2023 

 
• Draw #1 – Judy Herold Draw – November 16 to December 14, 2023  

 
• Daytime League & Business Women’s Christmas Party 

 (organized by Business Women’s league this year) 
 
• Club closed – Friday, December 22 ,2023  -  Tuesday  January 2, 2024 
  
• Draw #2 – Daytime Ladies League Championship for the Bell, Booth, Sirkka, Fabris 

Optometrists Trophy- Thursday,  January 4  –  February 15, 2024  (details to be confirmed)   
                                          Pick your own team or be assigned a team 

 
• Bonspiel – “Toga Party” Saturday February 3, 2024. No sheet,  No eat !! Details to follow. 
 
• Draw #3 – Re/Max (Jan Oystrick) Thursdays February 22 - April 11,2024 (8 game draw details to 

confirm))  
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Ladies Opening Dinner & Meeting– Tues. Oct. 3, 2023 

Cocktails:  5:30 p.m. - Meeting:  6:00 p.m. - Dinner:  7:00 
p.m. 

Ladies Closing Dinner & Meeting – Tues. April 16, 2024 

Cocktails:  5:30 p. m. - Meeting 6:00 p.m. - Dinner:  
7:00 p. m. 

 


